
機種：PL-ZRP160HA4

ｸﾞﾗﾌ ﾊﾞﾝﾄﾞHz ｵｰﾊﾞｰｵｰﾙ値
記号 風量 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000 dB[A特性]
○　○ 強 42.9 48.3 49.3 43.1 43.1 36.1 31.5 22.5 47.0
●　● 中 40.6 46.3 46.4 40.7 40.0 31.7 27.0 17.1 44.0
□　□ 弱 38.8 43.1 42.8 37.1 35.8 26.2 21.2 15.5 40.0
■　■ 静粛 36.7 39.4 39.8 34.7 32.7 21.4 17.3 12.5 37.0

騒　音　特　性

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000

オ
ク

タ
ー
ブ
バ

ン
ド

レ
ベ
ル
［
d
B
］

（
0
d
B=
2
0μ

P
a)

オクターブバンド周波数[Hz]

連続スペクトルの

運転音に対する
最小可聴値

NC-70

NC-60

NC-50

NC-40

NC-30

NC-20

PLZRP160HA4-NC


